
TB Elimination Caucus Membership List – 113th Congress 

As of October 15, 2014 

 

Member   Staff Contact   Staff Contact Email 

Eliot L. Engel   Heidi Ross   Heidi.Ross@mail.house.gov 

Gene Green   Nathaniel Tipton  Nathaniel.Tipton@mail.house.gov 

Don Young   Paul Milotte   Paul.Milotte@mail.house.gov 

Charles B. Rangel  Dorkina Myrick  Dorkina.Myrick@mail.house.gov 

Barbara Lee   Jirair Ratevosian  Jirair.Ratevosian@mail.house.gov 

John Carter   Elizabeth Hoffman  Elizabeth.Hoffman@mail.house.gov 

James P. Moran  Tom Garofalo   Tom.Garofalo@mail.house.gov 

Adam Smith   Katy Quinn   Katy.Quinn@mail.house.gov 

Lloyd Doggett   Vivian Breaux   Vivian.Breaux@mail.house.gov 

Rubén Hinojosa  Ed Hill    Ed.Hill@mail.house.gov 

Andre Carson   Nathan Bennett  Nathan.Bennett@mail.house.gov 

Alcee L. Hastings  Laure Fabrega   Laure.Fabrega@mail.house.gov 

Michael M. Honda  Ahmed Bhadelia  Ahmed.Bhadelia@mail.house.gov 

Dennis A. Ross  Chuck Flint    Chuck.Flint@mail.house.gov 

Michael E. Capuano  Christina Tsafoulias  Christina.Tsafoulias@mail.house.gov 

Zoe Lofgren   Ben L. Gutman   Ben.Gutman@mail.house.gov 

Michael T. McCaul  Andy Taylor   Andy.Taylor@mail.house.gov 

Bill Flores   Eric Gustafson   Eric.Gustafson@mail.house.gov \ 

Derek Kilmer   Julie Zelnick   Julie.Zelnick@mail.house.gov  

Chris Van Hollen  Ken Cummings  Ken.Cummings@mail.house.gov  
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Ann McLane Kuster  Lisbeth Zeggane  Lisbeth.Zeggane@mail.house.gov  

Ralph Hall   Christopher Roper Schell Christopher.Schell@mail.house.gov  

Kathy Castor   Lara Hopkins   Lara.Hopkins@mail.house.gov  

Gus M. Bilirakis  Miriam Keim   Miriam.Keim@mail.house.gov  

Carol Shea-Porter  Marjorie Connolly  Marjorie.Connolly@mail.house.gov  

John Conyers, Jr.   Mike Darner   Michael.Darner@mail.house.gov  

Kenny Marchant  John Deoudes   John.Deoudes@mail.house.gov  

Jan Schakowsky  Waverly Gordon  Waverly.Gordon@mail.house.gov  

Dutch Ruppersburger  Walter Gonzales  Walter.Gonzales@mail.house.gov  

David E. Price   Asher Hildebrand  Asher.Hildebrand@mail.house.gov  

Steve Cohen   Brittany Hernandez  Brittany.Hernandez@mail.house.gov  
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